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WEB: WWW.YAMIT-F.COM 

PROJECT:

MODEL:

DIM: mm A4

TEL- 972 4 6220006
E-mail: YAMIT@YAMIT-F.COM 

SCREEN FILTER 

SCALE: 1:20

DWG/CATALOG NO: AF9812PR

 AUTOMATIC HYDROELECTRIC 

AF9812 PR

 518 

 6
5
5
 

12"FL12"FL

2"BSP

1100

3233

 2787 

1
6
"

 887 


